
 

This is a sample payroll record designed to answer questions about Labor Law and Regulation requirements for employee payroll records. It 

illustrates basic requirements under Labor Law Section 195.4 and Part 142-2.6 for hourly employees covered by the Miscellaneous Wage Order. 

Please note there may be additional requirements based upon the specific pay agreement. Tax information included is for sample purposes only. 

Employers are required to keep time records of daily and weekly hours worked for each employee. Records must be preserved for 6 years. 

ABC Company, Inc 
Sample Payroll Journal 

1001 Company Street Any City, NY 12345          (518) 457-9000 Week #16 
4/10/16 – 4/16/16 

Pay Date: 4/19/16         Page 1 of 2 

EMPLOYEE NAME 

 
               Hours, Rates, Earnings, Credits/Allowances Total Gross 

Earnings 

 

Withholdings 
Current 

Miscellaneous 
Legal 
Deductions 

Net Pay Current 
Hourly Rate/s Hours Earnings Credits &  

Allowances 

Employee #1  Regular 9.70 40.00 388.00 Uniform pay     
(+)12.05 

 FICA 
Fed WT 
NY WT 
Disability 

33.15 
44.80 
13.44 

.60 

Child 
Support 

-35.00 Check 
Amount 

#00001 
$335.76 

 
462.75 

-126.99 

123 Main St 
NY, NY 10001 
 

Overtime 14.55 5.00 72.75 
 

 

 
Meal (3)  
(-) 10.05 

 

Position: 
SSN# ***-**-**** 
 

Tips   n/a   

Employee #1  Total   45.00 460.75 2.00 $462.75 -91.99 -35.00 Net Pay 335.76 

Employee #2  
 

Regular 7.35 36.00 264.60 n/a  FICA 
Fed WT 
NY WT 
Disability 

24.77 
33.48 
10.04 

.60 

  Check 
Amount 

#00002 
$195.71 

 
354.60 
-68.89 

456 Long St 
Apt 4A 
NY, NY 10001 

Overtime 12.20 0.00  
 

Tips 

 
 

 

 
Position: 
SSN# ***-**-**** 
 

   90.00   

Employee #2  Total   36.00 354.60 0.00 $354.60 -68.89  Net Pay 195.71 

Employee # 3 
 

Regular 8.25 36.00 297.00 Spread (1) 
(+)9.70 

 FICA 
Fed WT 
NY WT 
Disability 

25.85 
34.94 
10.48 

.60 

  Check 
Amount 

#00003 
$234.83 

 
371.70 
-71.87 

100 Straight Rd 
Apt 1R 
NY, NY 10001 

Overtime 0.00   
 

Tips 

 
 

 

 
Position: 
SSN# ***-**-**** 
 

   65.00   

Employee #3  Total   36.00 362.00 9.70 $371.70 -71.87  Net Pay 234.83 

Employee #4 
 

Regular 8.25 40.00 330.00 Spread (1) 
(+)9.70 

 FICA 
Fed WT 
NY WT 
Disability 

39.03 
52.75 
15.82 

.60 

  Check 
Amount 

#00004 
$362.50 

 
595.70 

-108.20 

1 Small Ave 
Front 
NY, NY 10001 

Overtime 13.10 10.00 131.00 
 

Tips 

 
 

 

 
Position: 
SSN# ***-**-**** 
 

   125.00   

Employee #4  Total   50.00 586.00 9.70 $595.70 -108.20  Net Pay 362.50 

 
 
 

 
 
 
LS 60 (10/16) 


